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Name of Member. Date when first
sworn.

Number of Par-
liaments for

which elected.
Number of

Sessions'
Attendance.

Buick, David
Craigie, James
Forbes, George William
Glover, Albert Edward
Guthrie, David Henry
Hine, John Bird
MacDonald, Hon. William Donald Stuart
Newman, Edward
Nosworthy, William
Pearce, George Vater
Poole, Charles Henry
Scott, Robert
Hornsby, John Thomas Marryat
Smith, Robert William
Reed, Vernon Herbert
Myers, Hon. Arthur Mielziner
Isitt, Leonard Monk
Bollard, Richard Francis
Coates, Joseph Gordon
Dickie, William James
Dickson, James Samuel
Harris, Alexander
Hindmarsh, Alfred Humphrey
Lee, Ernest Page
McCallum, Richard
Parata, Taare
Payne, John .. ..
Pomare, Hon. Dr. Maui
Rhodes, Thomas William
Statham, Charles Ernest
Sykes, George Robert
Veitch, William Andrew
Young, James Alexander
Wright, Robert Alexander
Escott, James Henry*
Wilkinson, Charles Anderson
Webb, Patrick Charles
McCombs, James
Anstey, John
Dickson, James McColl
Field, Thomas Andrew Hemming
Fletcher, Robert
Henare, Tau
Hudson, Richard Phineas
Parr, Christopher James, C.M.G.
Stewart, William Downie
Talbot, Charles John
Thacker, Dr. Henry Thomas Joynt ..
Walker, Andrew
Stewart, Williamf
Findlay, Hon. Sir John George, K.C.M.G.
Smith, George Harold

June 10, 1909
10, 1909

„ 10,1909
„ 10, 1909

10, 1909„ 10, 1909
„ 10, 1909

10, 1909
10, 1909
10, 1909

„ 27, 1906
„ 10, 1909
„ 21,1900

Oct. 7, 1909
June 10, 1909

16, 1910
Aug. 25, 1911
Feb. 15, 1912

„ 15, 1912
„ 15, 1912

15, 1912
15, 1912

„ 15, 1912
15,1912
15, 1912

„ 15, 1912
„ 15, 1912

15, 1912„ 15, 1912
15, 1912

„ 15, 1912
„ 15, 1912
„ 15, 1912

June 10, 1909
Feb. 15, 1912
Sept. 27, 1912
July 31, 1913
June 25,1914„ 25, 1914„ 25, 1914

„ 24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 24,1915
24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 24, 1915„ 28,1917„ 28, 1917

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

10
10
9
9
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
1
1

* Deceased, 28th July, 1916. tRC!signed, 28th Eebruai y, 1917.
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